:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9361489

Jun 23, 2024 - 17:00 (UTC)

In epoch 292,546 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1041148 - 0.018497993 ETH®
64.24 USD

2 1041149 - 0.018512940 ETH®
64.30 USD

3 1041150 - 0.018568925 ETH®
64.49 USD

4 1041151 - 0.018537203 ETH®
64.38 USD

S 1041152 - 0.018552204 ETH®
64.43 USD

6 1041153 - 0.018576464 ETH®
64.52 USD

7 1041154 - 0.018628851 ETH®
64.70 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/9361489
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/292546
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041148
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041149
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041150
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041151
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041152
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041153
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041154

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1041155

1041156

1041157

1041158

1041159

1041160

1041161

1041162

1041163

Validator Id

905122

Amount

- 0.018598711
64.59 USD

- 0.063641322
221.04 USD

- 0.063491481
220.52 USD

- 0.018521859
64.33 USD

- 0.018580111
64.53 USD

- 0.018603249
64.61 USD

- 0.018620869
64.67 USD

- 0.018529855
64.36 USD

- 0.018603210
64.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.045046593
156.46 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041155
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041156
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041157
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041158
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041159
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041160
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041161
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041162
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/1041163
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/905122

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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